2024 Female World Sport School Challenge
Winnipeg, MB

hockey for all centre

Day

Time

Home
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Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:.00PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

RHA Winnipeg

Eastman Selects

Prince Albert Northern Bears
Thompson-Okanagan Lakers
Rocky Mountain Raiders
Lloydminster PMW Steelers
Yellowhead Chiefs

Pilot Mound Hockey Academy

Winnipeg Ice

Vancouver Island Seals
Winnipeg Avros

Westman Wildcats

Pembina Valley Hawks

St. Mary's Academy Flames
Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Thunder Bay Queens
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8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

7:30 PM
7:45PM
7:45 PM

POOLD
POOLC
POOLC

Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Winnipeg Avros

Winnipeg lce

Pembina Valley Hawks
Lloydminster PMW Steelers
Vancouver Island Seals
Thunder Bay Queens
Thompson-Okanagan Lakers
Yellowhead Chiefs
Winnipeg Avros

Pembina Valley Hawks
Rocky Mountain Raiders

:St. Mary's Academy Flames

Vancouver Island Seals
Pilot Mound Hockey Academy
Thunder Bay Queens

Prince Albert Northern Bears
Yellowhead Chiefs

Rocky Mountain Raiders

RHA Winnipeg

Eastman Selects

St. Mary's Academy Flames
Westman Wildcats

Pilot Mound Hockey Academy
Prince Albert Northern Bears
Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Winnipeg Ice

RHA Winnipeg

‘Eastman Selects

Lloydminster PMW Steelers
Westman Wildcats
Thompson-Okanagan Lakers

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:10 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:40 AM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM

Consolation
Consolation
Consolation
Semi-Final A
Semi-Final B
Consolation
Consolation
Consolation

15TH PLACE Consolation
13TH PLACE Consolation
11TH PLACE Consolation
1ST C/D
1ST A/B
9TH PLACE Consolation
7TH PLACE Consolation
5TH PLACE Consolation

4TH A/B/C/D
4TH A/B/C/D
3RD A/B/C/D
1ST C/D
1ST A/B
3RD A/B/C/D
2ND A/B/C/D
2ND A/B/C/D

Sunday

Sunday

9:15 AM
10:00 AM

Final
Final

Bronze Medal Game
Gold Medal Game

LOSER G#28 & G#29
WINNER G#28 & G#29

PCL - PCL

POOLA

Pembina Valley Hawks
RHA Winnipeg

Rocky Mountain Raiders
Winnipeg Ice

FLN - Flynn

POOL B

Prince Albert Northern Bears
Southern AB Hockey Academy
Winnipeg Avros

Yellowhead Chiefs

MBT - Manitoba Building Trades

POOLC

Pilot Mound Hockey Academy
Thompson-Okanagan Lakers
Thunder Bay Queens
Westman Wildcats

January 25 - 28, 2024

WMGT - Western Marble Granite & Tile

POOLD

Eastman Selects
Lloydminster PW Steelers
St. Mary’s Academy Flames
Vancouver Island Seals






