2024 Female World Sport School Challenge Winnipeg, MB hockey for all centre



Game	Day	Date	Time	Rink	Pool	Home	Away
1	Thursday	25-Jan	12:00 PM	PCL	POOL A	RHA Winnipeg	Winnipeg Ice
2	Thursday	25-Jan	1:00 PM	WMGT	POOL D	Eastman Selects	Vancouver Island Seals
3	Thursday	25-Jan	2:00 PM	FLN	POOL B	Prince Albert Northern Bears	Winnipeg Avros
4	Thursday	25-Jan	2:30 PM	PCL	POOL C	Thompson-Okanagan Lakers	Westman Wildcats
5	Thursday	25-Jan	4:30 PM	FLN	POOL A	Rocky Mountain Raiders	Pembina Valley Hawks
6	Thursday	25-Jan	5:00 PM	PCL	POOL D	Lloydminster PMW Steelers	St. Mary's Academy Flames
7	Thursday	25-Jan	7:00 PM	FLN	POOL B	Yellowhead Chiefs	Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
8	Thursday	25-Jan	7:30 PM	PCL	POOL C	Pilot Mound Hockey Academy	Thunder Bay Queens
9	Friday	26-Jan	8:00 AM	PCL	POOL B	Southern Alberta Hockey Academy	Prince Albert Northern Bears
10	Friday	26-Jan	8:00 AM	MBT	POOL B	Winnipeg Avros	Yellowhead Chiefs
11	Friday	26-Jan	8:15 AM	FLN	POOL A	Winnipeg Ice	Rocky Mountain Raiders
12	Friday	26-Jan	8:15 AM	WMGT	POOL A	Pembina Valley Hawks	RHA Winnipeg
13	Friday	26-Jan	10:30 AM	PCL	POOL D	Lloydminster PMW Steelers	Eastman Selects
14	Friday	26-Jan	10:30 AM	MBT	POOL D	Vancouver Island Seals	St. Mary's Academy Flames
15	Friday	26-Jan	10:45 AM	FLN	POOL C	Thunder Bay Queens	Westman Wildcats
16	Friday	26-Jan	10:45 AM	WMGT	POOL C	Thompson-Okanagan Lakers	Pilot Mound Hockey Academy
17	Friday	26-Jan	4:45 PM	PCL	POOL B	Yellowhead Chiefs	Prince Albert Northern Bears
18	Friday	26-Jan	5:00 PM	MBT	POOL B	Winnipeg Avros	Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
19	Friday	26-Jan	5:15 PM	FLN	POOL A	Pembina Valley Hawks	Winnipeg Ice
20	Friday	26-Jan	5:15 PM	WMGT	POOL A	Rocky Mountain Raiders	RHA Winnipeg
21	Friday	26-Jan	7:15 PM	PCL	POOL D	St. Mary's Academy Flames	Eastman Selects
22	Friday	26-Jan	7:30 PM	MBT	POOL D	Vancouver Island Seals	Lloydminster PMW Steelers
23	Friday	26-Jan	7:45 PM	FLN	POOL C	Pilot Mound Hockey Academy	Westman Wildcats
24	Friday	26-Jan	7:45 PM	WMGT	POOL C	Thunder Bay Queens	Thompson-Okanagan Lakers
25	Saturday	27-Jan	8:30 AM	PCL	Consolation	15TH PLACE Consolation	4TH A/B/C/D
26	Saturday	27-Jan	8:45 AM	FLN	Consolation	13TH PLACE Consolation	4TH A/B/C/D
27	Saturday	27-Jan	9:10 AM	MBT	Consolation	11TH PLACE Consolation	3RD A/B/C/D
28	Saturday	27-Jan	11:00 AM	PCL	Semi-Final A	1ST C/D	1ST C/D
29	Saturday	27-Jan	11:15 AM	FLN	Semi-Final B	1ST A/B	1ST A/B
30	Saturday	27-Jan	11:40 AM	MBT	Consolation	9TH PLACE Consolation	3RD A/B/C/D
31	Saturday	27-Jan	1:30 PM	PCL	Consolation	7TH PLACE Consolation	2ND A/B/C/D
32	Saturday	27-Jan	1:45 PM	FLN	Consolation	5TH PLACE Consolation	2ND A/B/C/D
33	Sunday	28-Jan	9:15 AM	FLN	Final	Bronze Medal Game	LOSER G#28 & G#29
34	Sunday	28-Jan	10:00 AM	PCL	Final	Gold Medal Game	WINNER G#28 & G#29

PCL - PCL FL

FLN - Flynn

MBT - Manitoba Building Trades

WMGT - Western Marble Granite & Tile

POOL A Pembina Valley Hawks RHA Winnipeg Rocky Mountain Raiders Winnipeg Ice POOL B

Prince Albert Northern Bears Southern AB Hockey Academy Winnipeg Avros Yellowhead Chiefs

POOL C

Pilot Mound Hockey Academy Thompson-Okanagan Lakers Thunder Bay Queens Westman Wildcats

POOL D

Eastman Selects Lloydminster PW Steelers St. Mary's Academy Flames Vancouver Island Seals

January 25 - 28, 2024